
Major Events 2024-25
Please reference the online Google calendar for the most current date/time information

First Day of School
6th grade Tuesday, September 3
7th-12th grade Wednesday, September 4
K-5th grade Thursday, September 5
PreK Tuesday, September 10

Trimester 1
Tuesday, September 3 ..................... Upper School Meet the Teacher • 6th-12th parents expected

Wednesday, September 4 ............... Lower School Meet the Teacher • PreK-5th parents and students expected

Thu-Fri, September 5-6 .................. Upper School House Retreat • 7th-12th students expected

Saturday, September 21 .................. Community Dinner (parents only event) • Parents encouraged

Tuesday, October 8 ......................... Kindergarten Parent Gathering • Parents encouraged

Mon-Sat, October 21-26 ................ 12th Trip • Students expected

Thursday, October 24* ................... Middle School Protocol • 7th-8th students expected

Thu-Fri, October 24-25 .................. Parent/Teacher Conferences • Parents: K-5th expected, 6th-12th encouraged

Tuesday, November 5 ...................... 8th Grade Parent Gathering • 8th grade parents expected

Tuesday, November 19 ................... 5th Grade Parent Gathering • 5th grade parents expected

Trimester 2
Thursday, December 19 ................. Christmas Concert • ALL students required, families encouraged

Friday, January 24* ........................... High School Protocol • 9th-12th students expected

Tuesday, February 4 ......................... Evening of Recitation • Families encouraged

Thu-Fri, February 13-14 ................. Parent/Teacher Conferences • Parents encouraged

Trimester 3
Mon-Thu, March 17-20 ................. 11th Trip • Students expected

Tue-Thu, March 18-20 ................... 9th-10th ETC • Students expected

Tuesday, April 22 ............................ State of the School • Parents encouraged

Friday, May 2 .................................... Evening of Fine Arts • ALL students required, families encouraged

Tue-Wed, May 13-14 ....................... Senior Thesis • Families encouraged

Saturday, May 31 .............................. Graduation • 12th required, 8th-11th students expected, families encouraged

Friday, June 6 .................................... Last Day Gatherings • Families encouraged

*Tentative, pending facility confirmation

Rev. 7/24 ST. STEPHEN’SACADEMY | A Classical Christian School
7275 SW Hall Boulevard, Beaverton, Oregon 97008 | 503.646.4617 | www.ststephensacademy.com


